3,8,10,15,17,22,24

15

21

19

6,7,8,9,12,13,21,22,23

GASTON COLLEGE FIRE/RESCUE TRAINING
April 2025

CLASS NAME

Fire Ground Ops 4
FIP-3044-01

Fire and Life Safety Initiatives
FIP-3051-01

Lincoln County Fire & Rescue Assoc. Meeting

Gaston County Firefighter’s Association Meeting

All class requests for next month’s schedule due

COMING MAY CLASSES

Fire Ground Ops 5
FIP-3045-01

LOCATION
Gaston College

APS-110
Union FD

East Lincoln FD

TBD

Gaston College
APS-110

Gaston College Fire/Rescue Training Staff

LeAnne Johnson - Faciliatory

704-922-6257

William Thompson — Director

704-922-6256

INSTRUCTOR
C. Massey

H. Field

C. Massey

TIME
1800-2200

1800-2200

1930

1830

1800-2200
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