

GASTON COLLEGE FIRE/RESCUE TRAINING April 2025

DATE	CLASS NAME	LOCATION	INSTRUCTOR	TIME
1,2,3,4 8,9,10,11	Fire Ground Ops 4 FIP-3044-01	Gaston College APS-110	C. Massey	1800-2200
3,8,10,15,17,22,24	Fire and Life Safety Initiatives FIP-3051-01	Union FD	H. Field	1800-2200
15	Lincoln County Fire & Rescue Assoc. Meeting	East Lincoln FD		1930
21	Gaston County Firefighter's Association Meeting	TBD		1830
19	All class requests for next month's schedule due			
	COMING MAY CLASSES			
6,7,8,9,12,13,21,22,23	Fire Ground Ops 5 FIP-3045-01	Gaston College APS-110	C. Massey	1800-2200

Gaston College Fire/Rescue Training Staff			
LeAnne Johnson - Faciliatory	704-922-6257		
William Thompson – Director	704-922-6256		